Item Ref Power Luminous flux Source
Corrosion-
proof
P.F CRI Size-mm
OZ-EXHB-01-60 60 watt 7800Lm Cree WF2 > 0.95 >70 325x315
OZ-EXHB-01-80 80 watt 10400 Lm Cree WF2 > 0.95 >70 325x315
OZ-EXHB-01-100 100 watt 13000 Lm Cree WF2 > 0.95 >70 325x315
OZ-EXHB-01-120 120 watt 15600 Lm Cree WF2 > 0.95 >70 325x315
OZ-EXHB-01-150 150 watt 19500 Lm Cree WF2 > 0.95 >70 325x315
50000h
IP66
PF
>0.95